SOFT DRINKS

HOUSE MADE LEMONADES

Cucumber & mint, Ginger or Lemon

LEMONADES san Pellegrino

Aranciata Rossa, Pompelmo or Limonata
Elderflower Edelhart tapperi

COCA COLA

Coca Cola or Coca Cola Zero

FILTERED WATER p: person - bottomless
Natural or sparkling

BEERS

ANGELO PORETTI
KRONENBOURG Branc
TUBORG crassic

YAKIMA 1ra

MIKKELIER RASPBERRY WEISSE
KRONENBOURG sraNc 0%

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS 0%

LOW & NO

CALMO

45

35

35

85

25

glass/pitcher
60 /195
65 /210
60 /195
65 /210
65 /210

55,

55,

90

Gin 0%, cucumber, mint, lime & egg whites

FIOR DI MANGO

90

Gin 0%, mango, ginger, lemon & egg whites

COFFEE & TEA

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

CORTADO

CAFFE LATTE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

TEA A.CPerch’s Tea House
White Temple, Earl Grey or Green Mandarin

DIGESTIVI

HOUSE MADE LIMONCELLO

GRAPPA JACOPO POLI - barrique amarone oro

BAILEY’S

WHISKY GLENFIDDICH - 12 yrs, single malt

WHISKY GLENLIVET - 12 yrs, single malt

COGNAC MARTELL V$

BOURBON FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH

SAMBUCA

TEQUILA Montezuma

TEQUILA Altos plata

8b)

40

8b)

35

40

30

40

40

75

40

65

65

65

65

35

40

70



SPRITZ CREAMY SOUR BOOZY

TAP

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

NEGRONI BIANCO Italicus, Vermouth blanco, Malfy gin limone 115

SICILIANO Bourbon, sweet vermouth, angostura & coffee 110

CON LIMONE Italicus, vanilla, lemon & egg whites 120
PULINO ROSATO Gin, Campari, lemon, strawberries & egg whites 100

ITALTIAN GARDEN Gin, cucumber, mint, lime & egg whites 110

AMORI Rum, coconut & lime 115
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto, Frangelico, lemon & condensed milk 100

INCANTO Licor 43, Malfy arancia, blood orange & cream 110

BASILICA Gin, peach, lemon & Blanc de Blancs 100
GOODFELLAS Pulino limoncello & Blanc de Blancs 100

CASINO Mango, elderflower liqueur & Blanc de Blancs 100

AMORE ROSSO Vodka, strawberry, lemon & rhubarb 100 / pitcher 395
ZENZERO Rum, ginger, lime & bitters 100 / pitcher 395

GIALO Gin, mango & lime 100 / pitcher 395



